Venue: Franklins Restaurant
Hang

Number

Piece Name

Hyattsville Community Arts Alliance presents: Awakening Creative Vibrations

Dates: April 6 - July 12, 2024

Medium

Price

Size

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
29
30

First Name Last Name
Kay Fuller
Margaret Boles
Kay Fuller
Barbara LoMacchio

Denise Marie Brown

Christopher McGranahan
Ruth Horlick

Pete Pichasdke
Christopher McGranahan
Monna Kauppinen
Delia Mychajluk
Margo Braswell
Carolyn Thornton
Jan Garland
Charles Reiher
Joseph Rogers
Carolyn Thornton
Margaret Boles

Pete Pichaske
Ruth Horlick
Margaret Boles

Jan Garland
Margo Braswell

Denise Marie Brown

Eugene Katzman
Joseph Rogers
Carolyn Thornton

Oyster |

Fantasy after Paul Klee
Oysters I

Once Upon A Time
Atlantic Morning

Synapse 2

Super Salmon Samba

Lake Artemesia
Profile

Pot o' Petunias
Roses Roses
Jean Samry

Summer
Happiness Beyond

Everybody Loves a Muffin
Death Ate Fruirt

Sea and Sky

Finding My Way
Canyonlands

Dinner in the Park

Purple Haze

There's Nothing Like
Forgiveness

Winter Aconite and Kix
Moonlight Mist
Laughing Otter

Sui Generis

House on the Hill

Textured Acrylic
Acrylic

Textured Acrylic
Acrylic

Oils

Spray Paint And

Acrylic On
Skateboard Deck

Photography
Framed Photo

Spray Paint And
Acrylic On
Skateboard Deck

Pastel

Mixed Media
Pastel

Acrylic

Tissue Paper,
Wrapping Paper
Mixed Media
Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic
Framed Photo
Photography
Acrylic

Tissue And
Wrapping Paper,
Bandaid
Pastel

Oils
Photograph
Acrylic

Acrylic

$225
$175
$225
$250
$300

$300

$125
$45

$250

$900
$275
$500
$250

$270

$250
$250

$75
$100

$55
$125
$200

$250

$500
$425
$180
$250

$75

20" x 10"
18" x 24"
20" x 10"
20" x 24"
11" x 14"

32" x 8"

19" x 21"
16" x 20"

32" X 8"

29" x 31"
20" x 16"
36" x 30"
31" x 25"

26" x 20"

24" x 24"
16" x 14"
18" x 28"
16" x 20"
16" x 16"
18" x 21"
27" x 21"

26" x 20"

23" x 19"
24" x 18"
18" x 22"
16" x 14"
20" x 16"




Hang

Number First Name Last Name Piece Name Medium Price Size
31 Gary Jimerfield Modern Living Photography $150 14" x 11"
32 Pete Pichaske  Birds on a Wing é'r‘iJr:?i”“m Photo $70 16" x 20"
33 Delia Mychajluk  Shenandoah Efgsitrfgboard $150 14" x 11"
34 Roxanne Ando Chaos Theory Mixed Media $165 11" x 14"
35 Maureen Wheatley Looking Down High Street Pastels $250 16" x 12"
36 Ellen Cort A New Day Acrylic $150 12"x 12"
37 Eileen Cave Shoe Bar Acrylic On Canvas $300 12"x 16"
38 Ellen Cort In The Beginning Acrylics $150 12"x 12"
39 Charles Reiher Sound Check Acrylic $450 40" x 30"
40 Denise Marie Brown Day's End Sail Oils $500 20" x 16"
41 Ahmed Alkarkhi Landscape Oil $1,700 30" x 40"
42 Ahmed Alkarkhi Fear of the unknown Oill $1,900 30" x 40"
43 Ahmed Alkarkhi Horses Oil $1,800 30" x 40"

The Hyattsville Community Artist’s Alliance (HCAA) is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit arts organization

Visit our website www.hcaaonline.org
To purchase, call Monna Kauppinen 301-434-4753



